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II ЭТАП КУБКА СРЕДИ ФИТНЕС КЛУБОВ
Краснодар, 13.4.2025

Дистанция 30 Женщины, 50m Вольный стиль 11 лет и старше
13.04.2025 - 17:10 Результаты
Очки: Rudolph Table 2024

Место Год рождения Время Очки

11 - 13 лет

1. СТЕПАНОВА, Елизавета 12 Цска 31.87 5,1 III
2. УГОЛЬКОВА, Мирослава 13 Белореченский район 32.59 6,2 1 юн.
3. ЧУЛАНОВА, Мария 13 СШ № 6 Краснодар 32.61 6,1 1 юн.
4. ЧУДИНА, Велеслава 14 Белореченский район 32.64 9,1 1 юн.
5. МЫСЕЧКО, Ева 13 СШ № 6 Краснодар 32.94 5,3 1 юн.
6. КАМИНСКАЯ, Ирина 12 СШ № 6 Краснодар 33.06 2,1 1 юн.
7. САМОХВАЛОВА, Татьяна 12 СК лицей 90 34.18 1 юн.
8. ГРИНЕВИЧ, Дарья 12 СК лицей 90 34.62 1 юн.
9. КОЛКАРЕВА, Дарья 12 СШ № 6 Краснодар 34.77 1 юн.

10. СОЛЁНАЯ, Вероника 12 Цска 35.70 1 юн.
11. ПОПОВА, Дарья 12 Orange 35.82 1 юн.
12. АЙВАЗОВА, Аделина 13 СК Пашковский 36.91 1 юн.
13. ЛАВРОВА, Анастасия 13 50 Gym 36.95 1 юн.
14. НЕКРАСОВА, Злата 13 СК лицей 90 37.27 1 юн.
15. БУЛАНАЯ, Валерия 12 СК лицей 90 38.16 1 юн.
16. ОЗЕРОВА, Анна 12 50 Gym 38.28 1 юн.
17. АРАЛОВА, Юлия 12 СК Пашковский 38.66 1 юн.
18. ИЗЬЮРОВА, Марианна 13 Balance 40.18 2 юн.
19. ЕРЖОВА, Василиса 14 50 Gym 40.32 2 юн.
20. ЛОГОЧЕВА, Виктория 14 СК лицей 90 41.53 2 юн.
21. БЛИНОВСКОВА, Стефания 14 Дввс 41.66 2 юн.
22. ЕРОХИНА, Дарина 12 50 Gym 43.15 2 юн.
23. РУДНЕВА, Вита 13 Спина 43.45 2 юн.
24. САМОЙЛОВА, Дарья 13 50 Gym 43.78 2 юн.
25. ЕРОХИНА, Валерия 12 50 Gym 44.40 2 юн.
26. СТЕПАНОВА, Ульяна 13 BurFlow 45.17 2 юн.
27. КОСТИНА, Ксения 14 Территория Фитнеса 47.50 2 юн.
28. ДЕМИДЕНКО, Кира 14 50 Gym 47.70 2 юн.
29. ЧЕРНЫХОВСКАЯ, Милена 12 50 Gym 48.28 2 юн.
30. ИГНАТЬЕВА, Валерия 14 50 Gym 48.61 2 юн.
31. НЕСТЕРЕНКО, Ксения 14 50 Gym 49.10 2 юн.
32. РОВНАЯ, Ксения 13 МАУ ДО СШ "Родина" 50.02 3 юн.
33. АЛЕКСЕЕВА, Анна 12 МАУ ДО СШ "Родина" 50.68 3 юн.
34. ЩЕРБАКОВА, София 12 МАУ ДО СШ "Родина" 50.95 3 юн.
35. АНТОНЮК, Полина 13 МАУ ДО СШ "Родина" 51.11 3 юн.
36. ЧЕКМЕНЕВА, Амелия 13 50 Gym 51.84 3 юн.
37. КНЯЖЕВА, Александрина 14 Территория Фитнеса 52.72 3 юн.
38. ФЕДИРКО, Анастасия 12 Спина 55.76 3 юн.
39. ЛИХАНОВА, Ариана 14 BurFlow 1:14.67

14 - 15 лет

1. ФАИЗОВА, Мария 11 СШ № 6 Краснодар 30.42 7,3 II
2. РАССАДКИНА, Екатерина 11 Цска 31.31 5,1 III
3. АНДОНЬЯН, Анна 10 Белореченский район 31.82 2,3 III
4. ЗИМА, Елизавета 11 50 Gym 32.33 2,5 III
5. КОСЕНКО, Алиса 11 СШ № 6 Краснодар 34.10 1 юн.
6. ПШЕНИЧНАЯ, Полина 11 Территория Фитнеса 34.60 1 юн.
7. КУКСЕВИЧ, София 11 Территория Фитнеса 35.01 1 юн.
8. МИРОНОВИЧ, Мария 10 Спина 36.36 1 юн.
9. ПАВЛЕНКО, Анастасия 11 СК лицей 90 38.29 1 юн.

10. ШКОНДА, Елена 11 СШ № 6 Краснодар 38.69 1 юн.
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II ЭТАП КУБКА СРЕДИ ФИТНЕС КЛУБОВ
Краснодар, 13.4.2025

Дистанция 30, Девочки, 50m Вольный стиль, 14 - 15 лет

Место Год рождения Время Очки

11. УСЕНКО, Варвара 11 Территория Фитнеса 39.65 2 юн.
12. ДЕМЧЕНКО, Елизавета 10 50 Gym 40.34 2 юн.
13. ЯКОВЧЕНКО, Полина 10 МАУ ДО СШ "Родина" 45.98 2 юн.

14 лет и старше

1. ПУГАЧЕВА, Кристина 08 Белореченский район 28.96 8,9 II
2. ФАИЗОВА, Мария 11 СШ № 6 Краснодар 30.42 7,3 II
3. РАССАДКИНА, Екатерина 11 Цска 31.31 5,1 III
4. АНДОНЬЯН, Анна 10 Белореченский район 31.82 2,3 III
5. ЗИМА, Елизавета 11 50 Gym 32.33 2,5 III
6. КОСЕНКО, Алиса 11 СШ № 6 Краснодар 34.10 1 юн.
7. КОНОВАЛОВА, Валерия 09 Цска 34.22 1 юн.
8. СИДОРЕНКО, Майя 08 СК лицей 90 34.24 1 юн.
9. ПШЕНИЧНАЯ, Полина 11 Территория Фитнеса 34.60 1 юн.

10. КУКСЕВИЧ, София 11 Территория Фитнеса 35.01 1 юн.
11. МИРОНОВИЧ, Мария 10 Спина 36.36 1 юн.
12. ПАВЛЕНКО, Анастасия 11 СК лицей 90 38.29 1 юн.
13. ШКОНДА, Елена 11 СШ № 6 Краснодар 38.69 1 юн.
14. УСЕНКО, Варвара 11 Территория Фитнеса 39.65 2 юн.
15. ДЕМЧЕНКО, Елизавета 10 50 Gym 40.34 2 юн.
16. ТЮЛЬКОВА, Амина 08 50 Gym 44.75 2 юн.
17. ЯКОВЧЕНКО, Полина 10 МАУ ДО СШ "Родина" 45.98 2 юн.


